STROKE OF THE WEEK 2020

MILLER Led by Marcus Fugate, Director of Tennis

tennis center

OFFERED: THURSDAY 10:30 AM SUNDAY 7:30 AM

Choose individual dates or the entire series. Register at least 24 hours in advance.
Spaces are limited. First come first served basis.

ONE HOUR CLASS: $22 pp/ per class - MTC Member - $25 pp/ per class - Non-Members
Sign up at the front desk or Call 632-8600

Forehands
Thursday January 9 April 23 June 11
Sunday January 12 April 26 June 14

Backhands

Thursday January 16 April 30
Sunday January 19 May 3

Serves
Thursday January 23 May 7
Sunday January 26 May 10

Service Returns

Thursday January 30 May 14
Sunday February 2 May 17

Volleys
Thursday February 6

Sunday February 9

Singles Strategy
Thursday February 13

Sunday February 16
Doubles Strategy
Thursday February 27
Sunday March 1
Name Phone
Address Ability Level: 25 3.0 3.5 4.0 45

Class Choice(s)

Amount Due: [ 1Cash [ ]Check [ ]CreditCard [ ]MTC Account




